Alton Industry Ltd. Group 1-year limited Warranty

This warranty covers any defects in materials or workmanship of the enclosed product. Alton Industry Ltd. Group will repair or replace any defective materials due to craftsmanship of the product. This warranty does not cover any problem caused by misuse, abuse, accidents or acts of God, such as floods or hurricanes. Consequential and incidental damages are not covered under this warranty. Coverage terminates if you sell or otherwise transfer the ownership. If you feel you have a defective product, please submit a copy of your receipt to the address below and call 1-888-899-0146 for instructions prior to returning this item to the store or sending back to:

Alton Industry Ltd. Group

643 Innovation Dr.

West Chicago, IL 60185

We will inspect the product and contact you within 72 hours to give you the results of our inspection. We reserve the right to repair or replace the product at our discretion. However, we may replace the product with one of similar but not exact features. Parts and Service Information available call Alton Industry at 1-888-899-0146. This warrant gives you specific legal rights. You may have other rights which may vary from state to state.